SIERRA (DO1F/D0O1M)
CRUISE DATE: October 07-12
PROGRAM: MARINE TECHNOLOGY

Semester: Fall 2024 (August 19 - December 13) Section:
No Classes: Sept 2, Nov 26-29

First Mini: August 19 - October 14

Second Mini: October 15 - December 13

TIME

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

MSC 174 DO1
S209
Ends 9:50

MSC 160 DO1
S207
Ends 9:50

MSC 174 DO1
S207
Ends 9:50

MSC 160 DO1

S207

10:00 MSC 174 DO1 Ends 10:50

MSC 174 DO1L S207

10:30 .
$209 Ends 10:50

11:00 Ends 11:50

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00 MSC 210 DLO1L

$207
2:30 Ends 3:40

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

COURSE TITLE SEC. CLASS LAB CONTACT CR
MSC 216 TRAINING CRUISE IV DO1M/DO1F 3
MSC 160 OCEANOGRAPHY D01
MSC 174 MARINE INVERTEBRATE ZOOLOGY D01
MSC 210 MARINE ENVIR SAMPLING & ANALYSIS DLO1
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